
ISSUE ID: 2013/F/29 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
17-JUL-2013 AND 23-JUL-2013





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 17-JUL-2013 AND 23-JUL-2013

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 24th July  2013

23469

42532

251508

284041

304323

332923

338217

346329

362485

364278
371275

372618

385611

396772

420170

424599

448277

455546

456599

457768

474411

499377

501901

504644

510679

516501

517363

523314

524007

525270

527603

527930

529990

530075

530090

22/07/2013

22/07/2013

18/07/2013

18/07/2013

18/07/2013

18/07/2013

23/07/2013

18/07/2013

18/07/2013

18/07/2013
18/07/2013

18/07/2013

18/07/2013

19/07/2013

23/07/2013

23/07/2013

22/07/2013

22/07/2013

22/07/2013

19/07/2013

23/07/2013

22/07/2013

18/07/2013

23/07/2013

22/07/2013

19/07/2013

18/07/2013

19/07/2013

22/07/2013

22/07/2013

19/07/2013

22/07/2013

18/07/2013

19/07/2013

18/07/2013

MOLONEY & KELLY TRAVEL LIMITED Changed To 
CANEY RUSHES TRAVEL LIMITED
MEATEX IRELAND LIMITED Changed To PATRICIA 
CRISP LIMITED
JUST ART LIMITED Changed To ART AND DESIGN 
STORE LIMITED
CHRONICLE BOOKMAKERS LIMITED Changed To 
DUCANTY IRELAND LIMITED
JAMES HOWLIN LIMITED Changed To BELLAMONT 
MEDICAL LIMITED
PHELAN CORPORATE FINANCE LIMITED Changed 
To VIVA VERDI LIMITED
COLPE MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To 
GRANGE RATH LIMITED
MCCARTHY STEWART J.V. LIMITED Changed To 
STEWART TRACEY JV LIMITED
ICONTRACTING TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED Changed 
To O'BOYLE & CO PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 
LIMTED
PIVATER Changed To DUCANTY TRADING IRELAND
IPOS HOLDING 55 LIMITED Changed To BELLAMONT
HOLDINGS LIMITED
ALTERRA EUROPE PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY 
Changed To MARKEL EUROPE PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY
SANTOS DUMONT LIMITED Changed To TAILWIND 
INVESTMENTS LIMITED
CHEVRON TRAINING & DEVELOPMENT LIMITED 
Changed To CHEVRON TRAINING AND 
RECRUITMENT LIMITED
SEAFRONT MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To 
SEAFRONT OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED
MYACCOUNTANT LIMITED Changed To CSA MEDIA 
LIMITED
NEW VISION STRATEGIES FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY Changed To GLOBALREACH NEW VISION
STRATEGIES FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
UTV (ROI) LIMITED Changed To UTV IRELAND 
LIMITED
SELECT PEOPLE LIMITED Changed To SOCIAL 
RECRUITMENT LIMITED
INSTANT UPRIGHT (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To 
GO DIRECT ACCESS LIMITED
HALCYON ENVIROSAVE LIMITED Changed To 
HALCYON DUCT CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED
VAN TIBOLLI BEAUTY LIMITED Changed To VAN 
TIBOLLI LIMITED
QS INVESTORS GLOBAL OPPORTUNITIES FUNDS 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To VIRTUS 
GLOBAL FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
HYDE PARK BUILDING CONTRACTORS LIMITED 
Changed To SHOWHOUSE LUXURY CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED
OPUS MULTI STRATEGY FUND PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY Changed To GLOBALREACH OPUS 
MULTI STRATEGY FUND PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY
BALTIC FAMILY CLINIC LIMITED Changed To CLAIMS 
ADVISOR LIMITED
GA ASSET FINANCE LIMITED Changed To SME 
FINANCE & LEASING SOLUTIONS LIMITED
ROBERTSBERG LIMITED Changed To HIGHWAY1 
PACIFIC LIMITED
FRANCOFINN MOTORSPORT LIMITED Changed To 
LA ROUSSE FOODS INVESTMENTS LIMITED
LNAS LIMITED Changed To TYDAVNET 
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
OTERO LIMITED Changed To SANTOS DUMONT 
LIMITED
FMP STRAND ENTERPRISES LIMITED Changed To 
JRF STRAND ENTERPRISES LIMITED
NPS PHARMA IRELAND HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed
To NPS PHARMA HOLDINGS LIMITED

GTLK EUROPE AFL LIMITED Changed To STLC 
EUROPE ONE LEASING LIMITED
NPS PHARMA IRELAND LIMITED Changed To NPS 
PHARMA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED


