



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2013/F/29

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 17-JUL-2013 AND 23-JUL-2013

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 17-JUL-2013 AND 23-JUL-2013

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration
23469	MOLONEY & KELLY TRAVEL LIMITED Changed To	22/07/2013	530075	GTLK EUROPE AFL LIMITED Changed To STLC	19/07/2013
42532	CANEY RUSHES TRAVEL LIMITED MEATEX IRELAND LIMITED Changed To PATRICIA CRISP LIMITED	22/07/2013	530090	EUROPE ONE LEASING LIMITED NPS PHARMA IRELAND LIMITED Changed To NPS PHARMA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	18/07/2013
251508	JUST ART LIMITED Changed To ART AND DESIGN STORE LIMITED	18/07/2013			
284041	CHRONICLE BOOKMAKERS LIMITED Changed To DUCANTY IRELAND LIMITED	18/07/2013			
304323	JAMES HOWLIN LIMITED Changed To BELLAMONT MEDICAL LIMITED	18/07/2013			
332923	PHELAN CORPORATE FINANCE LIMITED Changed To VIVA VERDI LIMITED	18/07/2013			
338217	COLPE MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To GRANGE RATH LIMITED	23/07/2013			
346329	MCCARTHY STEWART J.V. LIMITED Changed To STEWART TRACEY JV LIMITED	18/07/2013			
362485	ICONTRACTING TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED Changed To O'BOYLE & CO PROFESSIONAL SERVICES LIMITED	18/07/2013			
364278	PIVATER Changed To DUCANTY TRADING IRELAND				
371275	IPOS HOLDING 55 LIMITED Changed To BELLAMONT HOLDINGS LIMITED				
372618	ALTERRA EUROPE PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To MARKEL EUROPE PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	18/07/2013			
385611	SANTOS DUMONT LIMITED Changed To TAILWIND INVESTMENTS LIMITED	18/07/2013			
396772	CHEVRON TRAINING & DEVELOPMENT LIMITED Changed To CHEVRON TRAINING AND RECRUITMENT LIMITED	19/07/2013			
420170	SEAFRONT MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed TO SEAFRONT OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	23/07/2013			
424599	MYACCOUNTANT LIMITED Changed To CSA MEDIA LIMITED	23/07/2013			
448277	NEW VISION STRATEGIES FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To GLOBALREACH NEW VISION STRATEGIES FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY				
455546	UTV (ROI) LIMITED Changed To UTV IRELAND LIMITED	22/07/2013			
456599	SELECT PEOPLE LIMITED Changed To SOCIAL RECRUITMENT LIMITED	22/07/2013			
457768	INSTANT UPRIGHT (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To GO DIRECT ACCESS LIMITED	19/07/2013			
474411	HALCYON ENVIROSAVE LIMITED Changed To HALCYON DUCT CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED	23/07/2013			
499377	VAN TIBOLLI BEAUTY LIMITED Changed To VAN TIBOLLI LIMITED	22/07/2013			
501901	QS INVESTORS GLOBAL OPPORTUNITIES FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To VIRTUS GLOBAL FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	18/07/2013			
504644	HYDE PARK BUILDING CONTRACTORS LIMITED Changed To SHOWHOUSE LUXURY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	23/07/2013 N			
510679	OPUS MULTI STRATEGY FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To GLOBALREACH OPUS	22/07/2013			
E46504	MULTI STRATEGY FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY DALLID FAMILY OLD IN LIMITED Changed To CLAIMS	40/07/0040			
516501	BALTIC FAMILY CLINIC LIMITED Changed To CLAIMS ADVISOR LIMITED CA ASSET FINANCE LIMITED Changed To SME				
517363 523314	GA ASSET FINANCE LIMITED Changed To SME FINANCE & LEASING SOLUTIONS LIMITED ROBERTSBERG LIMITED Changed To HIGHWAY1	18/07/2013 19/07/2013			
524007	PACIFIC LIMITED FRANCOFINN MOTORSPORT LIMITED Changed To	22/07/2013			
525270	LA ROUSSE FOODS INVESTMENTS LIMITED LNAS LIMITED Changed To TYDAVNET	22/07/2013			
527603	CONSTRUCTION LIMITED OTERO LIMITED Changed To SANTOS DUMONT	19/07/2013			
527930	LIMITED FMP STRAND ENTERPRISES LIMITED Changed To	22/07/2013			
529990	JRF STRAND ENTERPRISES LIMITED NPS PHARMA IRELAND HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed				
	JRF STRAND ENTERPRISES LIMITED				